Position Other Positions Held
Food Services Area Supervisor
Food Services Supervisor
Senior Cook

Senior Food Svc Site Leader
Senior Food Svc Worker
Senior Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Site Leader
Senior Food Svc Site Leader
Senior Cook

Senior Food Svc Site Leader
Senior Food Svc Site Leader
Senior Food Svc Site Leader

Senior Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker |

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen

Total Wages

$63,565

$34,171

$28,219

$24,550

$23,939

$23,861

$23,211

$22,634

$21,749

$20,818

$20,503

$20,448

$20,153

$20,005

$19,715

$19,700

$19.677

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,069

$18,256

$25,829

$35,921

$17,873

$11,451

$18,627

$17,647

$17,494

$24,159

$18,742

$3,026

$3.411

$14,611

$16,679

$2,821

$18,615



Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Site Leader

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Site Leader

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Site Leader

Food Svc Site Leader

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Senior Food Svc Site Leader

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen

$19,618

$19,356

$19,329

$19,324

$18,504

$18,373

$18,330

$18,232

$17,487

$16,788

$16,644

$15.897

$15,793

$15,702

$13,792

$13,458

$13,231

$11,727

$17,258

$13,729

$18,061

$26,141

$24,386

$17,070

$9,951

$17,051

$20,278

$23,580

$18,264

$1,170

$10,259

$19,306

$1,987

$0

$661

$0



Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen

$11,552

$11,478

$11,458

$11,313

$11,242

$11,149

$11,080

$10,986

$10,168

$9,861

$9,585

$9,581

$9,510

$9,422

$9,312

$9,268

$8,397

$8,234

$1,660

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen

$8,002

$7,909

$7,757

$7,713

$7,455

$6,973

$6,497

$6,442

$6,396

$6,338

$6,338

$6,265

$5,741

$5,637

$5,183

$4,533

$4,429

$3,811

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Food Svc Worker |

Food Svc Worker |

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen
University City Prep
Kitchen

$3,469

$2,972

$2,892

$2,881

$273

$263

$263

$252

$37

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



