Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Services Area Supervisor		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$63,565	\$25,069
Food Services Supervisor		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$34,171	\$18,256
Senior Cook		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$28,219	\$25,829
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$24,550	\$35,921
Senior Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$23,939	\$17,873
Senior Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$23,861	\$11,451
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$23,211	\$18,627
Senior Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$22,634	\$17,647
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$21,749	\$17,494
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$20,818	\$24,159
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$20,503	\$18,742
Senior Cook		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$20,448	\$3,026
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$20,153	\$3,411
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$20,005	\$14,611
Senior Food Svc Site Leader		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,715	\$16,679
Senior Food Svc Worker		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,700	\$2,821
Food Svc Worker I		San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,677	\$18,615

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,618	\$17,258
Senior Food Svc Site Leader	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,356	\$13,729
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,329	\$18,061
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$19,324	\$26,141
Senior Food Svc Site Leader	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$18,504	\$24,386
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$18,373	\$17,070
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$18,330	\$9,951
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$18,232	\$17,051
Senior Food Svc Site Leader	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$17,487	\$20,278
Food Svc Site Leader	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$16,788	\$23,580
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$16,644	\$18,264
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$15,897	\$1,170
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$15,793	\$10,259
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$15,702	\$19,306
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$13,792	\$1,987
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$13,458	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$13,231	\$661
Senior Food Svc Site Leader	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,727	\$0

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,552	\$1,660
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,478	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,458	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,313	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,242	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,149	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$11,080	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$10,986	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$10,168	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,861	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,585	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,581	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,510	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,422	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,312	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$9,268	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$8,397	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$8,234	\$0

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$8,002	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$7,909	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$7,757	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$7,713	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$7,455	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,973	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,497	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,442	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,396	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,338	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,338	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$6,265	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$5,741	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$5,637	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$5,183	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$4,533	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$4,429	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$3,811	\$0

Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$3,469	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$2,972	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$2,892	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$2,881	\$0
Student Helper	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$273	\$0
Student Helper	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$263	\$0
Student Helper	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$263	\$0
Student Helper	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$252	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$37	\$0
Food Svc Worker I	San Diego Unified	University City Prep Kitchen	\$21	\$0